Wissenschaftlicher Beirat Paideuma/ Editorial Board of Paideuma

Bettina Beer
Universitat Luzern
bettina.beer@unilu.ch

Ulrich Brauk&mper
Georg-August-Universitat Gottingen
ubrauka@sowi.uni-goettingen.de

Vincent Crapanzano
City University of New York
vcrapanzano@earthlink.net

Peter Finke
Universitat Zurich
peter.finke@uzh.ch

Maurice Godelier
L’Ecole des hautes études en sciences sociales, Paris
maurice.godelier@ehess.fr

Chris Gregory
Australian National University, Canberra
Chris.Gregory@anu.edu.au

Ernst Halbmayer
Phillips-University Marburg
ernst.halbomayer@staff.uni-marburg.de

Dan Jorgensen
University of Western Ontario, London
dwj@uwo.ca

Carola Lentz
Johannes Gutenberg Universitat Mainz
lentz@uni-mainz.de

Julia Pauli
Universitat Hamburg
Julia.Pauli@uni-hamburg.de

Martin Soekefeld
Ludwig-Maximilians-Universitat Miinchen
martin.soekefeld@ethnologie.Imu.de

Guido Sprenger
Universitat Heidelberg
sprenger@eth.uni-heidelberg.de

Thomas Widlok
Universitat zu Koln
thomas.widlok@uni-koeln.de

Hartmut Zinser
Freie Universitat Berlin
zinser@zedat.fu-berlin.de



